
Lopullinen pohjan taso +161,85

Lisähakemuksen haettava eteläpää

Pohjavesiputki porattu

Luiskat 1:3-4

Luiskat 1:3-4

Ottosuunta

Tulevatilanne

Luiskat 1:3-4

4

3

11

10

Pvp3

Mk:

1:750

Piirustuslaji:

Suunnitelma piirrustukset

Toimenpide

Lupahakemus

Tarkennus

Haettava-alue eteläpää

Kohteen nimi

Pikku-Vaara

Piirustus sisältö

Alueen muotoilu ja tulevatilanne

Koordinaatisto

GK27 N2000

Pvm:

28.7.2023

Käsittelijä:

Jani Ollila

       3  7413745.320 27522138.810
       4  7413775.820 27522003.990
      10  7413584.480 27522057.200
      11  7413613.970 27521984.740
    Pvp3  7413754.492 27522096.804


